
GAC UK
Shipping and 
Logistics Services

For a strategic partner that puts your business first, 
look no further than GAC UK for trusted, quality support 
around-the-clock.

Fully integrated support, nationwide



Whether you’re an energy company, a cruise operator, a freight 
forwarder or organising an international event, GAC UK puts its 
global muscle and local expertise at your disposal.

We deliver a wide range of tailor-
made shipping and logistics services 
to the oil and gas, renewable energy 
and shipping industries. We also meet 
the needs of specialised sectors such 
as marine leisure, automotive and 
aviation.

The highest standards of customer 
service, operational excellence and 
non-stop support are central to 
everything we do. 

Propel your business
Every year, we handle approximately 
6,000 port calls. We also provide 
a deck of support services to local 
terminals and operate a fleet of line 
handling boats.

Our complete range of freight services 
ensures the best-fit solution for your 
cargo movements, including complex 
multi-venue events such as the round-
the-world Ocean Race.

Specialised solutions
• Tankers
• Oil & gas
• Renewable energy
• Dry bulk
• Liner
• Husbandry
• Bunker fuels
• Hull cleaning 
• Global sports & events logistics
• Terminal and marine services
• Global agency services
• Project chartering and logistics
• Aquaculture
• Cruise
• Marine leisure
• Sea freight
• Air freight
• In-house NVOCC CargoGulf
• Time critical logistics
• HMRC fiscal services

Strategic 
partner

GAC UK is  
approved as 
an Authorised 
Economic 
Operator (AEO) 
by HM Revenue 
& Customs, an 
international 
quality mark that 
recognises trusted 
and efficient 
customs clearance 
service.
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Performance, safety 
and compliance
Highest standards
GAC UK provides cost-efficient and 
professional services which comply with the 
highest Quality, Health, Safety, Security and 
Environment (HSSE) standards.

We are committed to operational excellence 
and sustainability at all times. 

GAC UK is ISO 9001:2015 Quality 
Management and ISO 14001:2015 
Environmental Management certified.

We operate in strict accordance with 
GAC Group’s Code of Ethics and Bribery, 
Whistleblowing, Sanctions and Quality 
policies.
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gac.com/uk

Non-stop support to keep 
your business moving

Aberdeen
 agency.aberdeen@gac.com

 forwarding.aberdeen@gac.com
 +44 1224 213 312

Branch Offices

Dundee
 agency.dundee@gac.com
 +44 1382 879 333

Falmouth
 agency.falmouth@gac.com
 +44 1326 332 610

Head Office – Grangemouth  
 uk@gac.com
 +44 1324 479 222

Great Yarmouth 
 agency.gtyarmouth@gac.com
 +44 1493 803 023

Immingham 
 agency.immingham@gac.com
 +44 1469 574 930

Invergordon 
 agency.invergordon@gac.com
 +44 1349 801 617

Leith 
 agency.leith@gac.com

 forwarding.leith@gac.com
 +44 131 554 9464

Liverpool 
 agency.mersey@gac.com
 +44 151 355 1171

Manchester 
 manchester.uk@gac.com
 +44 161 476 7100

Newport 
 agency.bristolchannel@gac.com
 +44 1633 415 320

Orkney 
 agency.orkney@gac.com
 +44 1856 877 220

Pembroke 
 agency.pembroke@gac.com
 +44 1646 622 220

Shetland 
 agency.shetland@gac.com
 +44 1595 880 463

Southampton
 agency.southampton@gac.com

 southampton.uk@gac.com (logistics)
 +44 23 8024 3060

Teesside
 agency.tees@gac.com
 +44 1642 637 500

Thames 
 agency.thames@gac.com
 +44 1375 678 400

Belfast
 belfast@gac.com
 +44 7825 246 684

Felixstowe
 felixstowe.uk@gac.com
 +44 1394 334 339

Global Offshore Agency Services
 goas.uk@gac.com

Services

Shipping (commercial)
 marketing.uk-sh@gac.com

Energy (commercial) 
 energy.uk@gac.com

Global Sports & Events
 gses.uk@gac.com

Marine & Terminal
 marineops.uk@gac.com

Cruise
 cruiseops.uk@gac.com

Time Critical 
 tcs.uk@gac.com

Freight
 freightservices.uk@gac.com

Grangemouth
 agency.grangemouth@gac.com
 +44 1324 479 222
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